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Unisex Tank:  S  M  L  XL XXL XXXL 

Tank Color (circle one):

20oz Water Tumbler 
(circle one):

City_____________________________ State_____Zip__________

Phone__________________________________

Email Address____________________________

Sobriety Date_________________________ 

Tee:  S  M  L  XL XXL XXXL

I would like to Volunteer 

I am a(n):  AlAnon 

65th Florida State Convention 2022
Wednesday, August 3rd — Sunday, August 7th 

www.FloridaStateConvention.com
Fort Lauderdale Harbor Beach Marriott Resort and Spa 

Fort Lauderdale, Florida
www.MarriottHarborBeach.com

The committee I’d like to serve on is _______________________
Someone from the Volunteer Committee will contact you!

REGISTRATION AND SPORTS

SUBTOTAL $

Item        Price Qty Sub Total

Registration 
All-Inclusive Package

Scholarship Contribution
Alateen Only Registration

Friday Ice Cream Social

Saturday Ice Cream Social  

Friday Pasta Banquet  
 Vegan      Gluten-free $45.00

$49.00

$85.00Golf Tournament

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

2 Mile Walk/Run

Beach Cornhole

Beach Volleyball

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 

65th Florida State Convention 

5201 SW 9th Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33317

MERCHANDISE

SUBTOTAL $

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Item Price Qty Sub Total

$11.00

$18.00

$25.00

Check/Money Order_____AMEX ___Visa ____MasterCard____
Credit card payments taken in person or online only. 

Please do not send your credit card number through the mail.

GRAND TOTAL $

Select shirt size for your sport    S    M    L    XL    2XL    3XL

Tee Color (circle one):
Women's Tank:  S  M  L  XL XXL

Zippered Hoodie:  S  M  L  XL

Zippered Hoodie:  XXL  XXXL

Baseball Cap (circle one):
Flat Bill Cap

Unisex Sun Hat

Ceramic Mug (circle one): 

Canvas Drawstring Backpack

$40.00

$159.00
$5.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

Saturday Chicken Banquet

 Vegan      Gluten-free 

(Check all that apply)

 Special Needs:        Hearing        
Other_______________________________________

Convention Lapel Pin 

Beach Towel (presale only)

Vision Wheelchair      

Past Delegate  Delegate  

AA Alateen Visitor

Trustee Past Trustee 

Tank Color (circle one):

$11.00

$28.00

$10.00

$10.00
$21.00
$15.00

$7.00

$18.00

$5.00

Name______________________________________ Name to be printed on nametag________________________ 

Home Group_________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address _____________________________________________________________________________________


