

65th Florida State Convention 2022

Wednesday, August 3rd — Sunday, August 7th www.FloridaStateConvention.com

Fort Lauderdale Harbor Beach Marriott Resort and Spa Fort Lauderdale, Florida www.MarriottHarborBeach.com

PROGRAM & ACTIVITIES



AA, Al-Anon, and Alateen Meetings and Workshops; LGBT, Spanish Speaking, and Young People's Meetings and Workshops; Friday and Saturday Banquets and Ice Cream Socials; Exclusive Convention Merchandise; Sports Activities including Golf, 2 Mile Beach Walk/Run, Beach Cornhole, and Beach Volleyball; Dances and Entertainment; Marathon Meetings and Old-timers' Meeting; Grapevine, Archives and Out-of-State Archives Displays; Meditation on the Beach and Yoga.

Open Captions and ASL Interpretation at all Speaker Meetings.

GUEST SPEAKERS

Paulette R. Carol "Dr. Fingers" G. ASL Miramar, FL Interpreter

Jimmy A. Gail L.

Spring Lake Heights, NJ Akron, OH/Oxford, FL

Workshops

Sandy H.

Port Charlotte, FL

Cheré F.

AlAnon Speaker

Rich S.

Puyallup, WA

St. Louis, MO

El N. Paul McQ. Greenville, SC Belle Harbor, NY

Jerome S. Victor V. Corona, CA Springdale, AR

Charlene C. Ryan K.
Mt. Pleasant, SC Bowling Green, KY



HOST HOTEL INFORMATION

FORT LAUDERDALE HARBOR BEACH MARRIOTT RESORT & SPA

AAA Rated 4 Diamond Resort 3030 Holiday Drive, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316

> www.Marriott Harbor Beach.com 800-222-6543 * 954-525-4000

Convention Code: 65th Florida State Convention HOTEL RESERVATIONS START ON AUGUST 5, 2021

Hotel Reservation Link: https://book.passkey.com/go/65florida

RATES:

Standard King/Double \$159.00

Oceanview \$184.00

Sunrise/Florida Suite

\$335.00

Rates will be honored 3 days before and 3 days after the convention dates, based on availability.



All rooms are subject to state and local taxes.
THIS HOTEL IS NON-SMOKING.

Check-in 4 P.M. - Check-out 11 A.M.

Onsite Parking Rates: \$9/day Self Parking \$19/day Valet Parking



65th Florida State Convention 2022

Wednesday, August 3rd — Sunday, August 7th
www.FloridaStateConvention.com
Fort Lauderdale Harbor Beach Marriott Resort and Spa
Fort Lauderdale, Florida
www.MarriottHarborBeach.com

Name	Name to be printed on nametag				
Home Group					
	StateZip				
Phone	The committee I'd like to serve on is				
		omeone from the Volunteer Committee will contact you!			
Sobriety Date	Special Need	ds: Hearing Vision Wheelchair			
	I am a(n): ☐AA ☐AIAnon ☐Alate				
C	Delegate Past Delegate Trustee	Past Trustee			

REGISTRATION AND SPORTS					
Item	Price	Qty	Sub Total		
Registration	\$40.00				
All-Inclusive Package	\$159.00				
Scholarship Contribution	\$5.00				
Alateen Only Registration	\$15.00				
Friday Ice Cream Social	\$15.00				
Saturday Ice Cream Social	\$15.00				
Friday Pasta Banquet Vegan Gluten-free	\$45.00				
Saturday Chicken Banquet Vegan Gluten-free	\$49.00				
Golf Tournament	\$85.00				
2 Mile Walk/Run	\$15.00				
Beach Cornhole	\$20.00				
Beach Volleyball	\$20.00				
Select shirt size for your sport S M L XL 2XL 3XL					

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 65th Florida State Convention 5201 SW 9th Street

SUBTOTAL \$

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33317

MERCHANDISE				
Item	Price	Qty	Sub Total	
Tee: S M L XL XXL XXXL Tee Color (circle one):	\$11.00			
Women's Tank: S M L XL XXL Tank Color (circle one):	\$18.00			
Unisex Tank: S M L XL XXL XXXL Tank Color (circle one):	\$11.00			
Zippered Hoodie: S M L XL Zippered Hoodie: XXL XXXL	\$28.00			
Baseball Cap (circle one):	\$10.00			
Flat Bill Cap	\$10.00			
Unisex Sun Hat	\$21.00			
Canvas Drawstring Backpack	\$15.00			
Ceramic Mug (circle one):	\$7.00			
20oz Water Tumbler (circle one):	\$18.00			
Convention Lapel Pin	\$5.00			
Beach Towel (presale only)	\$25.00			
SUBTOTAL \$				

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Check/Money Order____AMEX ___Visa ____MasterCard___

Credit card payments taken in person or online only.

Please do not send your credit card number through the mail.

GRAND TOTAL \$